General
Specifi cations
ADMAG TI Series
AXG Magnetic Flowmeter
Remote Sensor
Pulp & Paper Application Type
Yokogawa Electric Corporation
2-9-32, Nakacho, Musashino-shi, Tokyo, 180-8750 Japan

standard (ISO 20456). See the Dimensional Drawings for the lay length.
6:	 Lining, electrode, and grounding device (metal hat grounding ring and grounding ring) are wetted parts.
	 Users must consider the characteristics of selected wetted parts material and influence of process fluids.
The use of inappropriate materials can result in the leakage of corrosive process fluids and cause injury to
personnel and/or damage to plant facilities. It is also possible that the instrument itself can be damaged and
that fragments from the instrument can contaminate the user's process fluids. Be very careful with highly
corrosive process fluids such as hydrochloric acid, sulfuric acid, hydrogen sulfide, sodium hypochlorite, and
high-temperature steam (150°C [302°F] or above). Contact Yokogawa for detailed information of the wetted
parts material.
7: 	 Select "None (or Without)" for each specification code of "Power Supply", "Communication and I/O",
"Transmitter Wiring Terminal" and "Display".
6
All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2021, Yokogawa Electric Corporation GS 01E22A11-03EN Aug. 31, 2021-00
●Blow line (80 to 400 mm/3 to 16 in.), Circulation/extraction line (150 to 400 mm/6 to 16 in.)
Model Suffix Code Description Limitation
AXG080 Magnetic Flowmeter (80 mm/3 in)
AXG100 Magnetic Flowmeter (100 mm/4 in)
AXG125 Magnetic Flowmeter (125 mm/5 in)
AXG150 Magnetic Flowmeter (150 mm/6 in)
AXG200 Magnetic Flowmeter (200 mm/8 in)
AXG250 Magnetic Flowmeter (250 mm/10 in)
AXG300 Magnetic Flowmeter (300 mm/12 in)
AXG350 Magnetic Flowmeter (350 mm/14 in)
AXG400 Magnetic Flowmeter (400 mm/16 in)
Use
-Q Blow line
-P Circulation/extraction line 150 to 400 mm (6 to 16 in.)
Construction